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Take the new Nursing Care
bargaining survey

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Take the urgent new bargaining survey about 
your hours of work!

Check your personal email for the link to our 
bargaining survey. If you did not receive this 
email, please contact a member of your 
negotiating team to receive it and update 
your information. The deadline to complete 
the survey is August 19.

Your negotiating team has created this new 
hours of work survey to help advocate for 
you at the bargaining table. The information 
you give us will help us fight for positive 
changes to our schedules.

We want to focus on the issues that are most 
important to us, and we need your input to 
do so. But we also need your support. Your 
team can’t do this alone. We must all do our 
part to support bargaining, from wearing red 
at work, to attending rallies, and more.

Please contact a member of your negotiating 
team if you have any questions about the 
survey.

AHS NURSING CARE NEGOTIATING 
TEAM

Local 041

Christine Vavrik
rvavrik@shaw.ca

Mellissa Bremner (alt)
mellissabremner@gmail.com

 
Local 043  

Sandy Miller
smiller98@msn.com  

Jennifer Power (alt)
cherrigarcia24@yahoo.ca

 
Local 044

Marg Miller
marg.miller@hotmail.ca

Jesse Philp (alt)
local044chair@gmail.com

 
Local 045

Nancy Burton
ndburton@hotmail.com

Angela Smyth (alt)
angelscare.as@gmail.com

 
Local 046

Marty Roy
chairlocal46@gmail.com

Heather Stewart (alt)
stewart.h@live.ca

 

AUPE RESOURCE STAFF
Kate Robinson Lead Negotiator
k.robinson@aupe.org

Chris Dickson Negotiator
c.dickson@aupe.org


